
2023-2024

South Girard
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

(Schedule is subject to change)

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE EST TEAM

Wednesday Oct. 25 Smiths Station Away 5:30 G, 8th only

Monday Nov. 6 Smiths Station Home 5:30 G, 8th only

Monday Nov. 13 Auburn Away 5:30 7th, G, 8th

Wednesday Nov. 15 Russell Co. Away 5:30 7th, G, 8th

Monday Nov. 27 Valley Home 5:30 G, 8th only

Monday Dec. 4 Opelika Away 5:30 7th, G, 8th

Monday Dec. 11 Tuskegee Away 5:30 7th, G, 8th

Monday Dec. 18 Russell Co. Home 5:30 7th, G, 8th

Wednesday Jan. 10 Tuskegee Home 5:30 7th, G, 8th

Wednesday Jan. 17 Opelika Home 5:30 7th, G, 8th

Wednesday Jan. 24 Auburn Home 5:30 7th, G, 8th

 Principal: Allen Rose email: arose@pcboe.net

Asst. Principal: Tamika Freeman email: tfreeman@pcboe.net

Athletic Director: Matt Bell email mbell@pcboe.net

Office Phone-334-298-2527

Head Girls Coach-Angela Perez

Head Boys Coach-Travis Lindsey

7th grade Boys Head Coach-Jaylin Rutherford
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